ERIC UPTAGRAFEFET
STEVE GOFF
KEVIN NEVIS
NANCY TOMPKINS
RON WIGGER
MICHAEL SEERY
JOE FARMER

RICK CURTIS
REMINGTON LYMAN
PETER CHURCH
LONES WIGGER
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE
WILLIAM NEFF IV
TERRY GLENN

RON ZERR

KEN NELSON
JAMES COBB
AMANDA LUOMA
CALEB COOPER
BARRY SMITH
RICHARD LAYTON

ALLISON VILLA
RANDY TEISSEDRE
ALLEN THOMAS
ANNA WEILBACHER
MATTHEW J LIAO
JAMES GAINES
LEN REMALY

JOHN GILES
ALLEN ELLIOTT
OLIVER MILANOVIC
BARNEY HIGGINS
JIM EVENSON
STEVE DAVIS
CAMERON KEATING
FRANKLIN FISHER
BILL RODOLPH
RON DERADOURIAN
FRANK LUCERO
SHANNON DRAEKER
DOAN TREVOR
WILLIAM SILVERMAN
DOUG FRERICHS

MICHAEL NIES

JOHN HOFFMAN

NATE SILVERMAN
ROB NABOWER

PAUL SEYLER

BRUCE PAUL ELSNER

HAL ABEL

SHA LENE RODOLPH
STEVEN PEREZ
JOSHUA LEE RED

JACK A. ARNOLD
CONRAD LEROUX
PHIL BRACKENBURY
PHILLIP MEYERS
RON PIOTROWSKI

WESTERN WILDCAT 6400 CONVENTIONAL PRONE MATCH
13-17 MARCH 2013
FINAL RESULTS
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DAY 1 AGG
1593-126
1595-116
1590-107
1590-98
1594-109
1590-105
1587-83
1583-106
1580-101
1585-100
1587-105
1589-105
1586-92
1581-79
1588-108
1582-89
1585-100
1582-89
1582-87
1570-80

DNF
1590-102
1587-96
1577-73
1580-77
1575-83
1582-81
1578-84
1574-89
1578-85
1577-91
1571-73
1577-85
1549-58
1572-83
1577-74
1560-66
1565-68
1550-70
1564-66
1554-60

DNF
1569-72
1569-82
1566-65
1567-66
1570-74
1521-44
1541-53
1547-49
1507-30
1563-73

DNF
1581-101
1566-67
1575-76
1564-72
1527-41

DAY 2 AGG
1599-141
1599-149
1598-143
1600-139
1598-139
1599-123
1600-134
1600-134
1598-123
1599-120
1597-138
1596-134
1597-128
1595-104

1600-141
1594-114
1593-111
1593-112
1599-129
1597-111
DNF

1597-133
1598-122
1599-139
1598-131
1600-127
1596-119
1595-115
1595-122
1585-103
1594-105
1592-105
1593-117
1582-90
1587-101
1575-91
1586-111
1577-84
1595-111
1577-85
1574-177
DNF
1576-82

1597-115
1584-100
1584-92
1575-79
1579-86
1562-59

1588-97

1547-67

1567-64
DNF

1599-113
1585-85
1565-72
1539-53
1570-76

DAY 3 AGG
1599-139
1597-133
1599-119
1599-116
1595-121
1599-131
1594-115
1597-123
1598-127
1593-112
1593-110
1587-95
1592-101
1592-104

1599-136
1594-112
1594-110
1595-104
1589-95

1595-92

1592-108

1598-119
1591-103
1596-113
1593-113
1593-104
1586-105
1586-95
1584-98
1586-98
1588-108
1583-94
1577-89
1588-95
1559-68
1577-67
1569-74
1578-89
1571-64
1579-72
1550-61
1573-77
DNF

1585-103
1570-91
1571-76
1574-78
1551-62
1540-55

1554-53
1479-25
1567-71
1548-60

1595-103
1586-91
1567-81
1582-95
1571-80

DAY 4 AGG
1600-142
1600-143
1600-125
1598-132
1599-127
1597-123
1599-126
1599-134
1599-125
1597-134
1595-108
1596-124
1591-122
1594-113

1600-134
1598-122
1595-108
1597-123
1595-120
1594-106
1600-136

1599-137
1597-114
1599-118
1599-129
1600-131
1598-118
1592-102
1595-114
1596-117
1583-87
1595-102
1592-104
1592-97
1591-98
1580-74
1593-112
1585-86
1588-103
1565-69
1563-61
1583-90
DNF

1593-120
1588-101
1583-85
1582-73
1574-76
1562-68

1584-96
1536-55
1368-59
1555-58

1596-122
1585-89
1583-91
1586-83
1569-68

Grand AGG.

6391-548*MW*

6391-541
6387-494

2MW
1HM

6387-485H1iWo

6386-496
6385-482

2HM
3HM

6380-458H1iSr

6379-497
6375-476
6374-466
6372-461
6368-458
6366-443
6362-400

6387-519
6368-437
6367-429
6367-428
6365-431
6356-389
3192-244

3MW
1MA
2MA

6384-491HiJdr

6373-435
6371-443
6370-450
6368-445
6362-423
6351-396
6348-423
6345-403
6342-391
6341-374
6339-395
6311-340
6309-350
6309-306
6308-363
6305-327
6304-348
6285-292
6241-259
3156-167
3145-154

6344-420
6308-357
6305-319
6301-304
6225-268
6205-235

6273-295
6069-177
6065-267
3103-118

6371-439
6322-332
6290-320
6271-303
6237-265

1EX
2EX
3EX
4EX
5EX

1ss
2SS

1MK

1F



STEVE GOFF

ERIC UPTAGRAFFT
RON WIGGER
NANCY TOMPKINS
MICHAEL SEERY
KEVIN NEVIS

JOE FARMER

VIRGINIA MCLEMORE

LONES WIGGER
PETER CHURCH
RICK CURTIS
WILLIAM NEFF IV
REMINGTON LYMAN
TERRY GLENN

RON ZERR
CALEB COOPER
JAMES COBB
KEN NELSON
AMANDA LUOMA
BARRY SMITH

—_—————— EX —_

ALLISON VILLA
RANDY TEISSEDRE
ANNA WEILBACHER
JAMES GAINES
ALLEN THOMAS
MATTHEW J LIAO
LEN REMALY
OLIVER MILANOVIC
JIM EVENSON
JOHN GILES
ALLEN ELLIOTT
BARNEY HIGGINS
CAMERON KEATING
FRANKLIN FISHER
BILL RODOLPH
FRANK LUCERO
DOUG FRERICHS
RON DERADOURIAN
SHANNON DRAEKER
STEVE DAVIS
DOAN TREVOR

—_——————— SS —_

MICHAEL NIES
NATE SILVERMAN
JOHN HOFFMAN
ROB NABOWER
HAL ABEL
STEVEN PEREZ

BRUCE PAUL ELSNER

PAUL SEYLER
SHA LENE RODOLPH

JACK A. ARNOLD
CONRAD LEROUX
PHIL BRACKENBURY
PHILLIP MEYERS
RON PIOTROWSKI
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DAY 1 FINAL RESULTS
IRON 100

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
SS
SS
SS
MK
MK
SS
SS
MK

IRON DEWAR

397-20*MW*

393-21
395-19
395-17
390-13
394-24
394-11
393-17
396-24
389-14
389-17
391-18
385-16
393-20

392-19
386-11
391-16
389-15
389-17
384-14

395-19
395-16
394-11
385-11
389-11
387-13
384-12
386-18
387-14
387-16
386-13
385-9

386-12
389-12
386-7

375-9

383-13
383-13
384-10
380-10
382-10

385-13
392-11
384-9
390-13
376-10
390-17
380-9
364-7
371-7

2HM
3HM

1HM

1MA

2MA

1EX
2EX
3EX

5EX

4EX

1SS

2SS

1F

400-30

1HM

400-30*MwW*

399-28
397-24
400-27
397-23
396-24
397-25
396-25
399-26
398-31
398-26
398-23
398-16

399-30
397-21
398-27
400-26
397-20
397-19

396-23
398-27
392-18
399-17
398-24
396-19
400-23
395-21
393-19
397-22
399-17
396-18
397-23
393-14
385-14
390-18
392-11
395-16
390-13
381-8

388-11

391-20
394-16
394-14
392-14
385-11
393-14
379-10
391-13
388-9

398-23
390-12
391-17
398-20
384-9

3HM

2HM

2MA

1MA

4EX

2EX
5EX

1EX

3EX

1SS
2SS

1F

IRON 50M

398-31

400-38*MW*

400-29
398-26
400-32
399-27
398-30
399-32
396-25
397-26
396-26
398-24
398-29
394-22

397-25
399-26
397-23
398-25
396-21
392-20

400-33
394-25
395-20
399-25
393-17
394-23
396-25
397-25
397-30
392-19
395-26
392-23
390-20
396-25
393-23
391-21
395-18
390-18
396-23
395-25
391-22

397-30
387-18
391-18
390-19
394-17
386-23
388-18
384-13
364-7

398-33
394-24
396-23
393-19
378-12

2HM

1HM

3HM

1MA

2MA

1EX

2EX

4EX

3EX

5EX

1ss

2SS

1F

400-35

IRON 50YD

1HM

400-37*MW*

400-33
400-31
400-33
400-33
399-18
400-31
399-31
400-34
400-32
399-24
399-33
396-21

400-34
400-29
399-34
395-23
400-31
397-27

399-27
400-28
399-28
399-28
397-21
398-28
398-24
399-27
400-22
398-32
398-29
398-23
399-28
399-23
396-22
394-22
399-30
397-21
394-20
393-15
393-17

396-19
394-21
397-24
398-28
392-11
394-19
394-16
382-11
384-7

397-31
394-21
397-23
386-17
389-13

3HM

2HM

1MA

2MA

1EX

5EX

2EX

4EX

3EX

2SS
1ss

1F

IRON AGG

1595-116*MwW*
1593-126 2HM
1594-109 1HM
1590-98
1590-105
1590-107 3HM
1587-83
1589-105
1587-105
1585-100
1583-106
1586-92
1580-101
1581-79

1588-108 1MA
1582-87
1585-100 2MA
1582-89
1582-89
1570-80

1590-102 1EX
1587-96 2EX
1580-77 4EX
1582-81 3EX
1577-173
1575-83
1578-84
1577-91
1577-85
1574-89
1578-85 5EX
1571-73
1572-83
1577-74
1560-66
1550-70
1569-72
1565-68
1564-66
1549-58
1554-60

1569-82 258
1567-66
1566-65
1570-74 1SS
1547-49
1563-73
1541-53
1521-44
1507-30

1581-101 1F
1566-67
1575-76
1564-72
1527-41



NANCY TOMPKINS
RICK CURTIS

JOE FARMER
STEVE GOFF

ERIC UPTAGRAFFT
MICHAEL SEERY
PETER CHURCH
KEVIN NEVIS

RON WIGGER
REMINGTON LYMAN
LONES WIGGER
WILLIAM NEFE IV

VIRGINIA MCLEMORE

TERRY GLENN

RON ZERR
CALEB COOPER
BARRY SMITH
KEN NELSON
AMANDA LUOMA
JAMES COBB

MATTHEW J LIAO
ALLEN THOMAS
JACK A. ARNOLD
ANNA WEILBACHER
RANDY TEISSEDRE
ALLISON VILLA
JAMES GAINES
JOHN GILES

LEN REMALY
FRANK LUCERO
OLIVER MILANOVIC
JIM EVENSON
BARNEY HIGGINS
CAMERON KEATING
BILL RODOLPH
ALLEN ELLIOTT
STEVE DAVIS
SHANNON DRAEKER
RON DERADOURIAN
DOUG FRERICHS
FRANKLIN FISHER
DOAN TREVOR

RON PIOTROWSKI
PHIL BRACKENBURY
PHILLIP MEYERS

MICHAEL NIES
HAL ABEL
CONRAD LEROUX
JOHN HOFFMAN
NATE SILVERMAN
PAUL SEYLER
ROB NABOWER
STEVEN PEREZ

BRUCE PAUL ELSNER

SHA LENE RODOLPH
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DAY 2 FINAL RESULTS

ANY DEWAR ANY 100

HM 400-37 2HM 400-32

HM 400-36 400-34 2HM
HM 400-31 400-36 1HM
HM 400-36 399-36

HM 400-36 400-34 3HM
HM 400-32 399-29

HM 399-30 400-28

HM 400-36** 3HM 399-35

HM 400-33 399-36

HM 400-34 400-26

HM 400-39 1HM 399-33

HM 400-32 399-30

HM 397-33 400-30

HM 398-23 399-27
MA _______

MA 400-40*MwW* 400-36*MW*
MA 400-32 1MA 399-30 2MA
MA 399-29 2MA 399-25

MA 399-28 400-30 1MA
MA 399-28 397-21

MA 398-26 398-27
EX —-——————-

EX 400-34 2EX 400-32 2EX
EX 400-39 1EX 400-34 1EX
EX 399-26 400-21 4EX
EX 398-33 400-24 3EX
EX 399-32 399-29 5EX
EX 399-35 399-28

EX 398-27 398-26

EX 400-32 3EX 398-29

EX 399-31 399-26

EX 397-27 399-27

EX 400-29 LEX 397-19

EX 397-25 398-23

EX 399-34 398-21

EX 400-29* 4EX 397-22

EX 399-30 392-22

EX 398-24 393-15

EX 396-23 393-17

EX 394-21 398-25

EX 395-22 393-18

EX 393-21 392-13

EX 398-23 388-16

EX 393-16 391-16

EX 397-18 385-10

EX 397-21 380-8

EX 378-10 392-14

SS  —---—--

SS 400-23 1SS 398-29 1SS
MK 396-24 397-22

SS 398-21 393-20

SS 399-26 2SS 395-22

SS 399-22 394-21

SS 393-18 398-23 2SS
SS 393-16 391-14

MK 397-16 391-16

SS 390-13 385-8

MK 388-17 384-14

ANY 50M

400-33
400-30
400-33

3HM

400-39*MwW*

399-33
400-35
400-30
400-35
399-31
398-30
399-32
398-31
399-35
398-25

400-30
400-32
400-29
395-23
399-32
398-28

400-27
399-31
400-34
400-37
400-32
399-34
400-30
397-27
397-23
399-27
397-28
398-32
398-25
392-23
397-28
394-29
394-24
389-16
389-18
394-20
393-20
394-19
394-21
393-22
378-15

399-30
395-22
396-22
393-25
396-26
391-17
394-25
384-13
392-20
385-17

1HM

2HM

2MA
1MA

5EX
2EX
1EX
3EX

4EX

1SS

2SS

400-37
400-34
400-34
400-38
400-38
400-27
400-32
399-37

ANY 50 YD

3HM

2HM
1HM

400-39*Mw*

400-33
399-34
400-35
400-36
400-29

400-35
400-35
399-28
400-33
398-31
399-30

400-34
400-35
400-32
400-37
400-29
400-36
400-36
400-34
400-35
400-30
400-29
400-37
397-25
398-27
398-31
400-35
399-26
396-23
400-26
397-28
396-32
396-26
394-27
395-21
391-14

400-33
400-29
398-22
397-27
395-23
397-28
397-24
395-19
395-18
390-19

2MA
1MA

2EX

3EX
4EX

5EX

1EX

1SS
2SS

ANY AGG

1600-139
1600-134
1600-134
1599-149
1599-141
1599-123
1599-120
1598-143
1598-139
1598-123
1597-138
1597-128
1596-134
1595-104

1HM
2HM
3HM

1600-141*Mw*

1599-129
1597-111
1594-114
1593-112
1593-111

1600-127
1599-139
1599-113
1598-131
1598-122
1597-133
1596-119
1595-122
1595-115
1595-111
1594-105
1593-117
1592-105
1587-101
1586-111
1585-103
1582-90
1577-85
1577-84
1576-82
1575-91
1574-77
1570-76
1565-72
1539-53

1597-115

1MA
2MA

1EX
2EX
3EX
4EX
5EX

1ss

1588-97 2SS

1585-85
1584-100
1584-92
1579-86
1575-79
1567-64
1562-59
1547-67



ERIC UPTAGRAFFT
MICHAEL SEERY
KEVIN NEVIS
NANCY TOMPKINS
REMINGTON LYMAN
STEVE GOFF

RICK CURTIS

RON WIGGER

JOE FARMER
PETER CHURCH
LONES WIGGER
TERRY GLENN
WILLIAM NEFE IV

VIRGINIA MCLEMORE

RON ZERR
AMANDA LUOMA
BARRY SMITH
KEN NELSON
JAMES COBB
RICHARD LAYTON
CALEB COOPER

ALLISON VILLA
ALLEN THOMAS
ANNA WEILBACHER
MATTHEW J LIAO
RANDY TEISSEDRE
OLIVER MILANOVIC
STEVE DAVIS
JAMES GAINS
ALLEN ELLIOTT
LEN REMALY

JIM EVENSON
JOHN GILES
BARNEY HIGGINS
SHANNON DRAEKER
RON DERADOURIAN
FRANKLIN FISHER

WILLIAM SILVERMAN

FRANK LUCERO
BILL RODOLPH
CAMERON KEATING
DOAN TREVOR

MICHAEL NIES
ROB NABOWER
NATE SILVERMAN
JOHN HOFFMAN
STEVEN PEREZ
HAL ABEL

PAUL SEYLER
JOSHUA LEE RED

BRUCE PAUL ELSNER

SHA LENE RODOLPH

JACK A. ARNOLD
CONRAD LEROUX
PHILLIP MEYERS
RON PIOTROWSKI
PHIL BRACKENBURY
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DAY 3 FINAL RESULTS

IRON DEWAR

400-34 3HM
400-36 1HM
400-36 2HM
400-30
400-31
400-32
399-32
398-32
400-32
400-30
396-26
398-21
397-23
398-27
400-37*MW*
398-30
399-26 2MA
399-26 1MA
398-29
396-28
399-25
400-33 2EX
399-29 4EX
400-33 1EX

400-24 3EX

399-27 5EX

396-25 2SS

IRON 100

400-35*MW*

400-31
399-21
399-25
399-30
399-33
400-30
400-27
397-26
395-24
400-28
397-22
397-17
397-21

399-30
398-21
397-20
397-23
399-31
398-26
396-18

400-29
399-25
399-23
398-24
398-27
397-20
398-16
398-23
394-21
395-22
395-17
396-24
394-24
397-18
394-19
397-20
396-15
392-13
389-10
399-26
389-13

396-24
395-16
395-17
393-21
391-13
385-9

391-8

390-21
388-17
367-6

397-21
397-17
396-18
392-18
393-20

1HM

2HM

3HM

2MA

1MA

1EX
3EX
4EX

5EX

2EX

1SS

2SS

1F

IRON 50M

399-33
399-31
400-29
400-27
400-34
398-32
399-32
399-32
397-26
398-23
398-28
397-30
398-28
394-22

2HM
3HM
1HM

400-36*MW*

399-30
399-24
399-32
398-27
399-29
394-24

398-30
398-25
395-28
398-28
394-21
395-26
399-26
396-28
398-25
394-18
398-23
395-26
393-20
392-15
392-22
387-14
390-17
393-21
396-23
380-9

380-13

394-25
388-15
396-26
389-22
385-15
381-11
377-13
383-13
384-14
359-6

399-26
394-24
389-22
393-23
384-18

2MA

1MA

2EX
5EX

3EX

1EX

4EX

2SS

1ss

1F

IRON 50YD

400-37*MW*

400-33
400-33
400-34
399-32
400-36
399-29
398-30
400-31
400-34
399-28
400-31
400-33
398-25

400-33
400-23
400-22
399-31
399-23
399-25
400-28

400-27
400-34
399-29
399-29
399-31
399-30
395-28
398-35
398-28
398-28
397-30
398-24
397-25
397-21
397-25
394-15
392-28
392-13
398-22
386-12
386-17

395-25
397-20
394-16
392-23
396-22
393-15
390-20
388-14
385-10
376-6

400-31
397-23
399-27
397-25
394-23

3HM

1HM

2HM

1MA

2MA

2EX
1EX

5EX
3EX
4EX

1ss

2SS

1F

DAY 3 AGG

1599-139*Mw*

1599-131
1599-119
1599-116
1598-127
1597-133
1597-123
1595-121
1594-115
1593-111
1593-110
1592-104
1592-101
1587-95

1599-136
1595-104
1595-92

1594-112
1594-110
1592-108
1589-95

1598-119
1596-113
1593-113
1593-104
1591-103
1588-108
1588-95
1586-105
1586-98
1586-95
1586-89
1584-98
1583-94
1579-72
1578-89
1577-67
1573-77
1571-64
1569-74
1559-68
1550-61

1585-103

1HM
2HM
3HM

1MA
2MA

1EX
2EX
3EX
4EX
5EX

1ss

1574-78 288

1571-76
1570-91
1567-71
1554-53
1551-62
1548-60
1540-55
1479-25

1595-103
1586-91
1582-95
1571-80
1567-81

1F



HM
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT
KEVIN NEVIS

STEVE GOFF
REMINGTON LYMAN
NANCY TOMPKINS
RICK CURTIS
MICHAEL SEERY

RON WIGGER

JOE FARMER

PETER CHURCH
LONES WIGGER
TERRY GLENN
WILLIAM NEFF IV
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE

RON ZERR
RICHARD LAYTON
KEN NELSON
AMANDA LUOMA
JAMES COBB
BARRY SMITH
CALEB COOPER

ALLISON VILLA
ALLEN THOMAS
MATTHEW J LIAO
ANNA WEILBACHER
JACK A. ARNOLD
RANDY TEISSEDRE
JAMES GAINES
ALLEN ELLIOTT
STEVE DAVIS

JOHN GILES

LEN REMALY
BARNEY HIGGINS
JIM EVENSON
OLIVER MILANOVIC
PHILLIP MEYERS
RON DERADOURIAN
BILL RODOLPH
FRANK LUCERO
FRANKLIN FISHER
WILLIAM SILVERMAN
PHIL BRACKENBURY
CAMERON KEATING
SHANNON DRAEKER
RON PIOTROWSKI
DOAN TREVOR

MICHAEL NIES
CONRAD LEROUX
JOHN HOFFMAN

ROB NABOWER

NATE SILVERMAN
HAL ABEL

PAUL SEYLER
JOSHUA LEE RED
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER
SHA LENE RODOLPH
STEVEN PEREZ

0 n n n

0 n n n

N nn n n nn n
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DAY 4 FINAL RESULTS

ANY DEWAR

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

400-36 2HM
400-33

400-36 1HM
400-33

399-32

400-37*MwW*
399-29
399-31
400-31
398-33
397-21
400-29
399-35
400-35

3HM

1MA
2MA

2EX

1EX

3EX
5EX

4EX

3SS

ANY 100 YD

400-32 3HM
400-31
400-33
400-26
399-27
399-27
400-32
400-31
399-24
400-30
400-24
396-25
398-26
398-28

1HM

2HM

400-35
400-28
399-26
400-30
398-28
399-27
399-24

1MA

2MA

400-37*MwW*
400-29 2EX
400-21 5EX
400-29 3EX
399-24
398-22
400-32
398-22
395-20
398-24
397-24
400-23
397-24
393-15
395-15
397-17
398-25
398-21
393-17
392-20
396-26
396-20
390-8

390-15
388-11

1EX

4EX

399-29
394-17
396-29
394-13
391-20
396-17
386-16
384-8

389-18
385-15
386-13

1ss

2SS

3SS

ANY 50M

400-35
400-33
400-36
399-33
400-37
400-35
398-29
400-30
400-33
399-35
399-29
399-30
394-28
398-31

3HM

2HM

1HM

400-37
400-35
399-31
399-36
398-30
398-33
398-27

1MA
2MA

400-34
399-29
400-38*MW*
400-38 1lEX
398-33
399-30
399-29
400-33
399-30
400-30
397-23
398-29
396-27
394-22
398-25
395-24
396-27
397-27
393-22
397-22
395-21
398-26
388-18
393-20
390-15

2EX

3EX
5EX
4EX

396-25
395-19
397-25
395-18
398-22
394-26
392-16
387-14
395-17
375-12
390-19

3SS

2SS

1ss

ANY 50 YD

400-39*Mw*
400-28
400-38
400-33
400-36
400-35
400-33
400-35
400-38
400-36
399-34
399-29
400-33
400-30

2HM

1HM
3HM

400-32
400-37
400-34
400-28
400-27
398-21
399-32

1MA
2MA

399-31
400-36
400-36
400-36
399-32
400-32
399-31
400-32
398-23
397-28
400-26
399-26
399-28
400-21
396-20
394-22
399-31
395-26
397-18
398-26
396-24
399-29
393-20
394-14
397-21

3EX
2EX
1EX

4EX

5EX

399-33
398-25
398-22
398-27
398-20
397-29
398-22
392-19
392-14
386-11
395-20

1ss
3SS

2SS

ANY AGG

1600-142
1600-125

1HM
2HM

1600-143*Mw*

1599-125
1598-132
1599-134
1597-123
1599-127
1599-126
1597-134
1595-108
1594-113
1591-122
1596-124

1600-134
1600-136
1598-122
1597-123
1595-108
1594-106
1595-120

1599-137
1599-118
1600-131
1599-129
1596-122
1597-114
1598-118
1596-117
1592-97
1595-114
1592-102
1595-102
1592-104
1583-87
1586-83
1585-86
1593-112
1588-103
1580-74
1583-90
1583-91
1591-98
1565-69
1569-68
1563-61

1593-120

3HM

2MA
1MA

2EX
4EX
1EX
3EX

5EX

1ss

1585-89 3SS

1588-101
1582-73
1583-85
1584-96
1574-76
1555-58
1562-68
1536-55
1368-59

2SS
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FINAL RESULTS DAY 1&2 AGGREGATE

Total
_______ HM —_—— o —
STEVE GOFF HM 1595-11 1599-14 3194-265*MW*
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT HM 1593-12 1599-14 3192-267 1HM
RON WIGGER HM 1594-10 1598-13 3192-248 2HM
NANCY TOMPKINS W HM 1590-98 1600-13 3190-237
MICHAEL SEERY HM 1590-10 1599-12 3189-228
KEVIN NEVIS HM 1590-10 1598-14 3188-250
JOE FARMER S HM 1587-83 1600-13 3187-217
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE W HM 1589-10 1596-13 3185-239
LONES WIGGER S HM 1587-10 1597-13 3184-243
PETER CHURCH S HM 1585-10 1599-12 3184-220
RICK CURTIS HM 1583-10 1600-13 3183-240
WILLIAM NEFF IV HM 1586-92 1597-12 3183-220
REMINGTON LYMAN J HM 1580-10 1598-12 3178-224
TERRY GLENN S HM 1581-79 1595-10 3176-183
_______ ]_\/LA —_——
RON ZERR MA 1588-10 1600-14 3188-249 1MA
CALEB COOPER MA 1582-87 1599-12 3181-216
JAMES COBB MA 1585-10 1593-11 3178-211
KEN NELSON S MA 1582-89 1594-11 3176-203
AMANDA LUOMA W MA 1582-89 1593-11 3175-201
BARRY SMITH S MA 1570-80 1597-11 3167-191
_______ EX —_——— e ——
ALLISON VILLA I EX 1590-10 1597-13 3187-235 1EX
RANDY TEISSEDRE EX 1587-96 1598-12 3185-218 2EX
ANNA WEILBACHER Iw EX 1580-77 1598-13 3178-208 3EX
JAMES GAINES S EX 1582-81 1596-11 3178-200
ALLEN THOMAS EX 1577-73 1599-13 3176-212
MATTHEW J LIAO * EX 1575-83 1600-12 3175-210
LEN REMALY S EX 1578-84 1595-11 3173-199
OLIVER MILANOVIC EX 1577-91 1594-10 3171-19¢6
JIM EVENSON S EX 1577-85 1593-11 3170-202
JOHN GILES S EX 1574-89 1595-12 3169-211
ALLEN ELLIOTT S EX 1578-85 1585-10 3163-188
BARNEY HIGGINS S EX 1571-73 1592-10 3163-178

CAMERON KEATING EX 1572-83 1587-10 3159-184
FRANKLIN FISHER S EX 1577-74 1575-91 3152-165
BILL RODOLPH S EX 1560-66 1586-11 3146-177
FRANK LUCERO S EX 1550-70 1595-11 3145-181
DOUG FRERICHS S EX 1569-72 1576-82 3145-154
RON DERADOURIAN S EX 1565-68 1577-84 3142-152

SHANNON DRAEKER JW EX 1564-66 1577-85 3141-151

STEVE DAVIS EX 1549-58 1582-90 3131-148

DOAN TREVOR S EX 1554-60 1574-77 3128-137
_______ SS —_—————— —

MICHAEL NIES SS 1569-82 1597-11 3166-197 1SS

NATE SILVERMAN SS 1567-66 1584-92 3151-158 2SS

JOHN HOFFMAN S SS 1566-65 1584-10 3150-165

ROB NABOWER SS 1570-74 1575-79 3145-153

HAL ABEL MK 1547-49 1588-97 3135-146

STEVEN PEREZ I MK 1563-73 1567-64 3130-137

BRUCE PAUL ELSNER S SS 1541-53 1562-59 3103-112

PAUL SEYLER S SS 1521-44 1579-86 3100-130

SHA LENE RODOLPH W MK 1507-30 1547-67 3054-97
_______ F —_—————— —

JACK A. ARNOLD
CONRAD LEROUX

S 1581-10 1599-11 3180-214 1F
S
PHIL BRACKENBURY S
S
S

1566-67 1585-85 3151-152
1575-76 1565-72 3140-148
1564-72 1539-53 3103-125
1527-41 1570-76 3097-117

PHILLIP MEYERS
RON PIOTROWSKI

[ e e e e
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FINAL RESULTS DAY 3&4 AGGREGATE

——————— HM -—-—-——- Total
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT HM 1599-13 1600-14 3199-281
KEVIN NEVIS HM 1599-11 1600-12 3199-244
STEVE GOFF HM 1597-13 1600-14 3197-276
REMINGTON LYMAN J HM 1598-12 1599-12 3197-252
NANCY TOMPKINS W HM 1599-11 1598-13 3197-248
RICK CURTIS HM 1597-12 1599-13 3196-257
MICHAEL SEERY HM 1599-13 1597-12 3196-254
RON WIGGER HM 1595-12 1599-12 3194-248
JOE FARMER S HM 1594-11 1599-12 3193-241
PETER CHURCH S HM 1593-11 1597-13 3190-246
LONES WIGGER S HM 1593-11 1595-10 3188-218
TERRY GLENN S HM 1592-10 1594-11 3186-217
WILLIAM NEFF IV HM 1592-10 1591-12 3183-223
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE W HM 1587-95 1596-12 3183-219

_______ ]_\/LA —_———————
RON ZERR MA 1599-13 1600-13 3199-270
RICHARD LAYTON MA 1592-10 1600-13 3192-244
KEN NELSON S MA 1594-11 1598-12 3192-234
AMANDA LUOMA W MA 1595-10 1597-12 3192-227
JAMES COBB MA 1594-11 1595-10 3189-218
BARRY SMITH S MA 1595-92 1594-10 3189-198
CALEB COOPER MA 1589-95 1595-12 3184-215

_______ EX —_————
ALLISON VILLA I EX 1598-11 1599-13 3197-256
ALLEN THOMAS EX 1596-11 1599-11 3195-231
MATTHEW J LIAO * EX 1593-10 1600-13 3193-235
ANNA WEILBACHER IW EX 1593-11 1599-12 3192-242
RANDY TEISSEDRE EX 1591-10 1597-11 3188-217
JAMES GAINES S EX 1586-10 1598-11 3184-223
ALLEN ELLIOTT S EX 1586-98 1596-11 3182-215
STEVE DAVIS EX 1588-95 1592-97 3180-192
JOHN GILES S EX 1584-98 1595-11 3179-212
LEN REMALY S EX 1586-95 1592-10 3178-197
BARNEY HIGGINS S EX 1583-94 1595-10 3178-196

OLIVER MILANOVIC EX 1588-10 1583-87 3171-195

JIM EVENSON S EX 1577-89 1592-10 3169-193
RON DERADOURIAN S EX 1578-89 1585-86 3163-175
BILL RODOLPH S EX 1569-74 1593-11 3162-186
FRANK LUCERO S EX 1571-64 1588-10 3159-167
FRANKLIN FISHER S EX 1577-67 1580-74 3157-141
WILLIAM SILVERMAN S EX 1573-77 1583-90 3156-167
CAMERON KEATING EX 1559-68 1591-98 3150-166
SHANNON DRAEKER JW EX 1579-72 1565-69 3144-141
DOAN TREVOR S EX 1550-61 1563-61 3113-122
_______ SS —_—————— —
MICHAEL NIES SS 1585-10 1593-12 3178-223
JOHN HOFFMAN S SS 1570-91 1588-10 3158-192
ROB NABOWER SS 1574-78 1582-73 3156-151
NATE SILVERMAN SS 1571-76 1583-85 3154-161
PAUL SEYLER S SS 1551-62 1574-76 3125-138
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER S SS 1540-55 1562-68 3102-123
_______ MK —_——————
HAL ABEL MK 1554-53 1584-96 3138-149
JOSHUA LEE RED I MK 1548-60 1555-58 3103-118
SHA LENE RODOLPH W MK 1479-25 1536-55 3015-80
STEVEN PEREZ I MK 1567-71 1368-59 2935-130
_______ F —_——————
JACK A. ARNOLD S F 1595-10 1596-12 3191-225
CONRAD LEROUX S F 1586-91 1585-89 3171-180
PHILLIP MEYERS S F 1582-95 1586-83 3168-178
PHIL BRACKENBURY S F 1567-81 1583-91 3150-172
RON PIOTROWSKI S F 1571-80 1569-68 3140-148
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FINAL RESULTS IRON AGGREGATE

Total

_______ HM —_—— o —
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT HM 1593-12 1599-13 3192-265*MW*
STEVE GOFF HM 1595-11 1597-13 3192-249 1HM
MICHAEL SEERY HM 1590-10 1599-13 3189-236 2HM
RON WIGGER HM 1594-10 1595-12 3189-230
KEVIN NEVIS HM 1590-10 1599-11 3189-226
NANCY TOMPKINS W HM 1590-98 1599-11 3189-214
JOE FARMER S HM 1587-83 1594-11 3181-198
RICK CURTIS HM 1583-10 1597-12 3180-229
LONES WIGGER S HM 1587-10 1593-11 3180-215
REMINGTON LYMAN J HM 1580-10 1598-12 3178-228
PETER CHURCH S HM 1585-10 1593-11 3178-212
WILLIAM NEFF IV HM 1586-92 1592-10 3178-193
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE W HM 1589-10 1587-95 3176-200
TERRY GLENN S HM 1581-79 1592-10 3173-183

_______ ]_\/LA —_——
RON ZERR MA 1588-10 1599-13 3187-244 1MA
JAMES COBB MA 1585-10 1594-11 3179-210
AMANDA LUOMA W MA 1582-89 1595-10 3177-193
KEN NELSON S MA 1582-89 1594-11 3176-201
CALEB COOPER MA 1582-87 1589-95 3171-182
BARRY SMITH S MA 1570-80 1595-92 3165-172
RICHARD LAYTON MA DNF 1592-10 1592-108

_______ EX —_——— e ——
ALLISON VILLA I EX 1590-10 1598-11 3188-221 1lEX
RANDY TEISSEDRE EX 1587-96 1591-10 3178-199 2EX
ANNA WEILBACHER Iw EX 1580-77 1593-11 3173-190 3EX
ALLEN THOMAS EX 1577-73 1596-11 3173-186 4EX
MATTHEW J LIAO * EX 1575-83 1593-10 3168-187
JAMES GAINES S EX 1582-81 1586-10 3168-186
OLIVER MILANOVIC EX 1577-91 1588-10 3165-199

ALLEN ELLIOTT S EX 1578-85 1586-98 3164-183
LEN REMALY S EX 1578-84 1586-95 3164-179
JOHN GILES S EX 1574-89 1584-98 3158-187
JIM EVENSON S EX 1577-85 1577-89 3154-174
BARNEY HIGGINS S EX 1571-73 1583-94 3154-167
FRANKLIN FISHER S EX 1577-74 1577-67 3154-141

S

RON DERADOURIAN EX 1565-68 1578-89 3143-157

SHANNON DRAEKER JW EX 1564-66 1579-72 3143-138
STEVE DAVIS EX 1549-58 1588-95 3137-153
CAMERON KEATING EX 1572-83 1559-68 3131-151

BILL RODOLPH S EX 1560-66 1569-74 3129-140
FRANK LUCERO S EX 1550-70 1571-64 3121-134
DOAN TREVOR S EX 1554-60 1550-61 3104-121
WILLIAM SILVERMAN S EX DNF 1573-77 1573-77
DOUG FRERICHS S EX 1569-72 DNF 1569-72

_______ SS ———————
MICHAEL NIES SS 1569-82 1585-10 3154-185 1SS
ROB NABOWER SS 1570-74 1574-78 3144-152
NATE SILVERMAN SS 1567-66 1571-76 3138-142
JOHN HOFFMAN S SS 1566-65 1570-91 3136-156
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER S SS 1541-53 1540-55 3081-108
PAUL SEYLER S SS 1521-44 1551-62 3072-106
_______ MK —_—————— —
STEVEN PEREZ I MK 1563-73 1567-71 3130-144 1MK
HAL ABEL MK 1547-49 1554-53 3101-102
SHA LENE RODOLPH W MK 1507-30 1479-25 2986-55
JOSHUA LEE RED I MK DNF 1548-60 1548-60
_______ F ———————
JACK A. ARNOLD S F 1581-10 1595-10 3176-204 1F
CONRAD LEROUX S F 1566-67 1586-91 3152-158
PHILLIP MEYERS S F 1564-72 1582-95 3146-167
PHIL BRACKENBURY S F 1575-76 1567-81 3142-157
RON PIOTROWSKI S F 1527-41 1571-80 3098-121
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FINAL RESULTS ANYSIGHT AGGREGATE

——————— HM --—---- TOTAL
STEVE GOFF HM 1599-14 1600-14 3199-292 1HM
ERIC UPTAGRAFEFT HM 1599-14 1600-14 3199-283 2HM
RICK CURTIS HM 1600-13 1599-13 3199-268 3HM
JOE FARMER S HM 1600-13 1599-12 3199-260
NANCY TOMPKINS W HM 1600-13 1598-13 3198-271
KEVIN NEVIS HM 1598-14 1600-12 3198-268
RON WIGGER HM 1598-13 1599-12 3197-266
REMINGTON LYMAN J HM 1598-12 1599-12 3197-248
PETER CHURCH S HM 1599-12 1597-13 3196-254
MICHAEL SEERY HM 1599-12 1597-12 3196-246
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE W HM 1596-13 1596-12 3192-258
LONES WIGGER S HM 1597-13 1595-10 3192-246
TERRY GLENN S HM 1595-10 1594-11 3189-217
WILLIAM NEFE IV HM 1597-12 1591-12 3188-250

_______ ]_\/LA —_—————— e
RON ZERR MA 1600-14 1600-13 3200-275*MW*
CALEB COOPER MA 1599-12 1595-12 3194-249 1MA
KEN NELSON S MA 1594-11 1598-12 3192-236 2MA
BARRY SMITH S MA 1597-11 1594-10 3191-217
AMANDA LUOMA W MA 1593-11 1597-12 3190-235
JAMES COBB MA 1593-11 1595-10 3188-219
RICHARD LAYTON MA DNF 1600-13 1600-136

_______ EX ———————
MATTHEW J LIAO * EX 1600-12 1600-13 3200-258 1lEX
ALLEN THOMAS EX 1599-13 1599-11 3198-257 2EX
ANNA WEILBACHER Iw EX 1598-13 1599-12 3197-260 3EX
ALLISON VILLA I EX 1597-13 1599-13 3196-270 4EX
RANDY TEISSEDRE EX 1598-12 1597-11 3195-236 5EX
JACK A. ARNOLD S EX 1599-11 1596-12 3195-235 6EX
JAMES GAINES S EX 1596-11 1598-11 3194-237
JOHN GILES S EX 1595-12 1595-11 3190-236
LEN REMALY S EX 1595-11 1592-10 3187-217
BARNEY HIGGINS S EX 1592-10 1595-10 3187-207
JIM EVENSON S EX 1593-11 1592-10 3185-221
FRANK LUCERO S EX 1595-11 1588-10 3183-214
ALLEN ELLIOTT S EX 1585-10 1596-11 3181-220
BILL RODOLPH S EX 1586-11 1593-11 3179-223
CAMERON KEATING EX 1587-10 1591-98 3178-199
OLIVER MILANOVIC EX 1594-10 1583-87 3177-192
STEVE DAVIS EX 1582-90 1592-97 3174-187
RON DERADOURIAN S EX 1577-84 1585-86 3162-170
FRANKLIN FISHER S EX 1575-91 1580-74 3155-165
PHIL BRACKENBURY S EX 1565-72 1583-91 3148-163
SHANNON DRAEKER JW EX 1577-85 1565-69 3142-154

RON PIOTROWSKI S EX 1570-76 1569-68 3139-144
DOAN TREVOR S EX 1574-77 1563-61 3137-138
PHILLIP MEYERS S EX 1539-53 1586-83 3125-136
WILLIAM SILVERMAN S EX DNF 1583-90 1583-90
DOUG FRERICHS S EX 1576-82 DNF 1576-82

_______ SS —_—————— —
MICHAEL NIES SS 1597-11 1593-12 3190-235 1SS
JOHN HOFFMAN S SS 1584-10 1588-10 3172-201 2SS
CONRAD LEROUX S SS 1585-85 1585-89 3170-174
NATE SILVERMAN SS 1584-92 1583-85 3167-177
ROB NABOWER SS 1575-79 1582-73 3157-152
PAUL SEYLER S SS 1579-86 1574-76 3153-162
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER S SS 1562-59 1562-68 3124-127
_______ MK —_——————
HAL ABEL MK 1588-97 1584-96 3172-193 1MK
SHA LENE RODOLPH W MK 1547-67 1536-55 3083-122
STEVEN PEREZ I MK 1567-64 1368-59 2935-123

JOSHUA LEE RED I MK DNF 1555-58 1555-58



